
CONSOL

SPEAKERS DIBOX-STANDS

64 CH.  ANALOG
SIPLITTER

NEXO S12  LINE ARRAY

NEXO RS 18 SUBBASS 

KLARK TEKNIK DN 100
DI 

AUDIOFOCUS ARES 8A 
LINE ARRAY

AUDIOFOCUS SUB 218  
MK3 SUBBASS 

WIRELESS

SHURE AXIENT/BETA58

RF-X ACS4 4 CH.
ANTEN COMBINER

SHURE QLX -D/BETA58 

LUCAS
TECHNICAL
TEKNİK RIDER 2026 

MONITORS / IN EAR

SENNHEISER G4 IN EAR 

L-ACOUSTICS 112 P

SHURE P9 KABLOLU IN EAR

JBL PRX 615

RCF SUB 8004 AS

KONIG MEYER
MICROFON STAND

0-532 565 04 56

info@lucas.com.tr

www.lucas.com.tr

HERCULES NOTA
STAND

GRAVITY SPEAKER
STAND

SHURE SM /57

YAMAHA DM 3
TIO 16/8D

YAMAHA CL 5
RIO 32/24D 2

1

1MIDAS M32 - DL 32/16 

1

2

2

4

16

2

8

8

8

2

24

8

24

8

MICROPHONE 

SENNHEISER EW-DX 
DIGITAL 

SENNHEISER EW-300
G4 

2

2

25

16

8

8

5

SHURE SM /58 5

SHURE BETA /58 5

YAMAHA STAGE
CUSTOM DRUM SET

BACK LINE

FENDER TWEEN
REVERB AMFI

AMPEQ ROCKETBASS
15 BAS AMFI
HERCULES ÇİFT KATLI
KLAVYE STAND

HERCULES GITAR
STAND

1

1

1

1

1

SHURE BETA /57 5

MULTICORE & SCOPEX

SHURE BETA /52 4

RCF NX 12 SMA

SHURE BETA /91 3

SHURE SM/81

SHURE BETA /98 AD/C 6

4

SENNHEISER/E 904 4

SENNHEISER/E 914 2

SENNHEISER/E 906 1

AKG/D5 SWITCH

1

16 CH.  LK SOUND BOX 6

16 CH. SCOPEX/XLR
MULTICORE 10M 1

16 CH. SCOPEX/XLR
MULTICORE 15M 1

16 CH. SCOPEX/XLR
MULTICORE 20M 1

SENNHEISER/MZA 900 

4

KONIG MEYER KISA
MİCROFON STAND

8



LIGHT CONSOL

WASH & PIXEL

SPOT & BEAM

HIGH LINE B EYE K-15 24

16

8

16

1

24

16

FRESHNEL & MOLFEYS

6

8

1

EFFECT & SMOKE

2

4

2

3

120 M2 PODYUM
150-100 CM YÜKSEKLİK 1

15

PODYUM

12*10*7 METRE 40*52 HTS TRUSS 1

TRUSS

3

MA 2 LIGHT

ACME WILLOW BSW 500

ACME DOTLINE 360  
MULTI BAR

ACME FLANDINA 18  PIXEL LINE

AURORA 400 
CMY /CTO  SPOT 

LUCAS
TECHNICAL
TEKNİK RIDER 2026 

PULSAR 600W FRESHNEL  MOVING
HEAD

SSP FLS - 1200  FOLLOW SPOT

HIGH LINE BL-4 
MOLFACE

GLP   JDC 1  WASH STROBE

ANTARI Z-3000 
FOG MACHINE

STAGE FAN

QUBE  SFA 22 VERTICAL FOG
MACHINE

UNIQE 2 .1 HAZER 

0-532 565 04 56

info@lucas.com.tr

www.lucas.com.tr

2M*50CM MERDİVEN
125-100-75-50-25 YÜKSEKLİK

1M*3M TRUSS IŞIK YOLU 

ELATION OBSEDION EN12
GATEWAY 12 PORTS 1


